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Thursday   12:00 pm Lanes 3 - 12Rapids Bowling Center
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers

1 9 2 NIAGARA SPORTS C 74 31 555 25201 663 1861
2 7 8 Pincrushers 61 44 545 24483 636 1728
3 6 1 KINGPINS 60 45 594 26134 679 1954
4 12 6 UNPREDICTABLES 59 46 431 20242 519 1478
5 5 3 STRIKERS 51 54 511 23502 578 1675
6 10 7 SPARETIME 47 58 551 23083 643 1842
7 11 9 A Dream 46 59 459 20636 535 1505
8 4 4 THE SPEEDSTERS 45 60 427 19553 489 1434
9 3 10 Spare Me 44 61 592 23161 614 1707

10 8 5 JOHN'S GIRLS 38 67 480 22871 597 1667

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today 10- 4  3- 1  8- 5  2- 7  9- 6
Next Week  9- 7  8- 2  4- 6  5- 1  3-10

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
679 KINGPINS 1954 KINGPINS 679 KINGPINS 1954 KINGPINS
663 NIAGARA SPORTS C 1861 NIAGARA SPORTS C 663 NIAGARA SPORTS C 1861 NIAGARA SPORT
643 SPARETIME 1842 SPARETIME 651 JOHN'S GIRLS 1842 SPARETIME
636 Pincrushers 1728 Pincrushers 647 Pincrushers 1817 Spare Me
614 Spare Me 1707 Spare Me 643 SPARETIME 1798 THE SPEEDSTE
597 JOHN'S GIRLS 1675 STRIKERS 638 Spare Me 1791 Pincrushers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 275 Bob Bender 649 Tony Testa 275 Bob Bender 649 Tony Testa

258 Dennis Milleville 619 Bob Bender 258 Dennis Milleville 619 Bob Bender
233 Tony Testa 613 Dennis Milleville 233 Tony Testa 613 Dennis Milleville
232 Vince Capaldi 610 Bob Bedore 232 Vince Capaldi 610 Bob Bedore
227 Bob Bedore 582 Vince Capaldi 227 Bob Bedore 582 Vince Capaldi
224 Sam Chambos 563 John D'Aloise 224 Sam Chambos 563 John D'Aloise
222 Glen Fose 555 Sam Chambos 222 Glen Fose 555 Sam Chambos
201 John D'Aloise 526 Glen Fose 201 John D'Aloise 526 Glen Fose
200 Herb Schinabeck 504 Herb Schinabeck 200 Herb Schinabeck 504 Herb Schinabeck
190 Nick Bonner 472 Nick Bonner 190 Nick Bonner 472 Nick Bonner

Women 228 Lisa Augustine 561 Lisa Augustine 228 Lisa Augustine 561 Lisa Augustine
193 Theresa Bender 488 Nancy Gralik 193 Theresa Bender 488 Nancy Gralik
188 Nancy Gralik 478 Bonny Testa 188 Nancy Gralik 478 Bonny Testa
181 Bonny Testa 475 Barb Logar 181 Bonny Testa 475 Barb Logar
179 Sue Nardozzi 450 Theresa Bender 179 Sue Nardozzi 450 Theresa Bender
178 Carm Folino 450 Elaine Bright 178 Carm Folino 450 Elaine Bright
178 Gloria D'Aloise 443 Vicky Collins 178 Gloria D'Aloise 443 Vicky Collins
174 Elaine Bright 442 Carm Folino 174 Elaine Bright 442 Carm Folino
171 Shirley Best 437 Shirley Best 171 Shirley Best 437 Shirley Best
171 Barb Logar 432 Mary Bonner 171 Barb Logar 432 Mary Bonner

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 176.09 Bob Bedore Women 168.00 Lisa Augustine
172.62 Bob Bender 145.84 Nancy Gralik
171.88 Tony Testa 143.00 Bonny Testa
169.15 Dennis Milleville 140.63 Elaine Bright
160.64 Vince Capaldi 133.87 Theresa Bender
156.95 John D'Aloise 133.63 Gloria D'Aloise
155.76 Herb Schinabeck 132.47 Vicky Collins
153.87 Sam Chambos 129.89 Mary Bonner
147.64 Nick Bonner 124.98 Sue Nardozzi
144.49 Glen Fose 120.47 Gail Capaldi
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Book Book
Name Pins  Gms Ave Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave Ave
1 - KINGPINS  Lane 6  HDCP=0
Bonny Testa 5720 40 143 127
Tony Testa 5844 34 171 164
Gail Capaldi 5421 45 120 125
Vince Capaldi 7229 45 160 178

2 - NIAGARA SPORTS C  Lane 9  HDCP=0
Shirley Best 4330 40 108 102
Carm Folino 4271 36 118 112
Bob Bedore 7924 45 176 175
Sam Chambos 6924 45 153 149

3 - STRIKERS  Lane 5  HDCP=74
Nancy Gralik 6563 45 145 141
Sue Nardozzi 5249 42 124 129
Donna Ludwig 2881 33 87 92
Herb Schinabeck 7009 45 155 162

4 - THE SPEEDSTERS  Lane 4  HDCP=148
Beverly Jordan 4834 45 107 108
Sue Spadorcia 2758 25 110 109
Ida Barr 4474 45 99 105
Barb Logar 4367 39 111 105

5 - JOHN'S GIRLS  Lane 8  HDCP=58
Carol Casale 4066 38 107 113
Gloria D'Aloise 5345 40 133 139
John D'Aloise 6592 42 156 161
Sue Gassner 1102 13 84 124

6 - UNPREDICTABLES  Lane 12  HDCP=25
Marlene Maikranz 4908 45 109 92
Vicky Collins 5961 45 132 136
Jackie Martinez 1536 18 85 104
Judy O'Shea 3790 36 105 110

7 - SPARETIME  Lane 10  HDCP=3
Mary Bonner 4676 36 129 133
Michele Swearengen 3514 33 106 114
Nick Bonner 6201 42 147 152
Dennis Milleville 5582 33 169 178

8 - Pincrushers  Lane 7  HDCP=0
Judy Shuell 4336 45 96 100
Theresa Bender 6024 45 133 137
Glen Fose 5635 39 144 138
Bob Bender 7768 45 172 158

9 - A Dream  Lane 11  HDCP=0
Shirley Wieczorek 3688 39 94 110
Kent Kyi 4627 42 110 109
Shelley Smith 4155 36 115 ___
Elaine Bright 4219 30 140 149

10 - Spare Me  Lane 3  HDCP=0
Carol Cevaer 4186 36 116 117
Steve Langley 528 3 bk173 173
Rene Cevaer 5695 42 135 132
Lisa Augustine 7056 42 168 169
Ann Langley 2835 32 88 102
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